Raisecom Technology Co., Ltd
D
a
ta
sh
e
e
t

Technical information is subjected to
change without notice
Ordering information>>
ISCOM6810-GP8-AC/D (A) 1U cartridge GPON device, with centralized management of 8 GPON interfaces, four 10GE interface (SFP
optical interfaces), and 2GE interface (RJ45 electrical interfaces), supporting service switching and
aggregation, dual AC power supplies
ISCOM6810-GP8-DC/D (A) 1U cartridge GPON device, with centralized management of 8 GPON interfaces, four 10GE interface (SFP
optical interfaces), and 2GE interface (RJ45 electrical interfaces), supporting service switching and
aggregation, dual DC power supplies (-48/-60 V)
ISCOM6810-GP8-AC/DC (A) 1U cartridge GPON device, with centralized management of 8 GPON interfaces, four 10GE interface (SFP
optical interfaces), and 2GE interface (RJ45 electrical interfaces), supporting service switching and
aggregation, single AC power supply + single DC power supply (-48/-60 V)
ISCOM6810-GP16-AC/D (A) 1U cartridge GPON device, with centralized management of 16 GPON interfaces, four 10GE interface (SFP
optical interfaces), and 2GE interface (RJ45 electrical interfaces), supporting service switching and
aggregation, dual AC power supplies
ISCOM6810-GP16-DC/D (A) 1U cartridge GPON device, with centralized management of 16 GPON interfaces, four 10GE interface (SFP
optical interfaces), and 2GE interface (RJ45 electrical interfaces), supporting service switching and
aggregation, dual DC power supplies (-48/-60 V)
ISCOM6810-GP16-AC/DC (A) 1U cartridge GPON device, with centralized management of 16 GPON interfaces, four 10GE interface (SFP
optical interfaces), and 2GE interface (RJ45 electrical interfaces), supporting service switching and
aggregation, single AC power supply + single DC power supply (-48/-60 V)